14 15
Feeder cable RFA 1/2”-50
Specifications
Attenuation values are typical at ambient
temperature +20ºC (+68ºF). Power rating
ambient temperature +40ºC (+104ºF),
inner conductor +100ºC (+212ºF).
CODES
Type Code
RFA 1/2”-50 NKRFA01200
RFA 1/2”-50 GHF NKRFA01201
RFA 1/2”-50 BHF NKRFA01202
RFA 1/2”-50 BHF (UL) CATVR NKRFA01204
CONSTRUCTION
Inner conductor	 Copper-clad aluminium wire	 Ø 4.8 mm	 (0.19 in)
Dielectric		  Cellular polyethylene	 Ø 12.1 mm	 (0.48 in)
Outer conductor	 Corrugated copper tube	 Ø 13.9 mm	 (0.55 in)

RFA 1/2” P095D 500 (1640) 99  (39) 51  (20) 28  (62) 156 (344) 0.50 (17.65)
CODES FOR NKC CONNECTORS
Connector type Code
N male NKC1012300
N female NKC1012400
7-16 male NKC1012100
7-16 female NKC1012200
N male Right angle NKC1012600
7-16 male Right angle NKC1012500
Fe
e
d
e